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May 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.05.24 Wednesday International Workers’ Day - Holiday 
02.05.24 Thursday  

03.05.24 Friday           New Session begins for Grade IX and Grade X 

04.05.24 Saturday  

05.05.24 Sunday  

06.05.24 Monday  

07.05.24 Tuesday  

08.05.24 Wednesday 
 

World Red Cross Day 

09.05.24 Thursday  

10.05.24 Friday  

11.05.24 Saturday National Technology Day 
     2nd Saturday  Holiday 

12.05.24 Sunday Holiday 

13.05.24 Monday  

14.05.24 Tuesday  

15.05.24 Wednesday 
 

 

16.05.24 Thursday  

17.05.24 Friday  

18.05.24 Saturday  

19.05.24 Sunday Holiday 

20.05.24 Monday  

21.05.24 Tuesday  

22.05.24 Wednesday 
 

 

23.05.24 Thursday  

24.05.24 Friday  

25.05.24 Saturday  

26.05.24 Sunday Holiday 

27.05.24 Monday New Session begins from Grade I to Grade VIII 

28.05.24 Tuesday  

29.05.24 Wednesday  

30.05.24 Thursday  

31.05.24 Friday  
 



 

June 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.06.24 Saturday Grade 9 and 10 –Formative Assessment-01 Begins 
02.06.24 Sunday Holiday 

03.06.24 Monday World Bicycle Day  
New Session Begins for 

BN-UKG 
04.06.24 Tuesday  

05.06.24 Wednesday World Environment Day 
 

06.06.24 Thursday  

07.06.24 
Friday World Food Safety Day 

Grade 9 and 10 –Formative Assessment-01 Ends 

08.06.24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

09.06.24 Sunday Holiday 

10.06.24 Monday Announcement of student council election & Issuing nomination form 

11.06.24 Tuesday Bakrid Holiday 

12.06.24 Wednesday World Day Against Child Labour 

13.06.24 Thursday Submission of nomination form 
14.06.24 Friday  

15.06.24 Saturday Students council - E election 

16.06.24 Sunday                 Holiday 

17.06.24 Monday Result Declaration - Students Council 

18.06.24 Tuesday  

19.06.24 Wednesday National Reading Day  

20.06.24 Thursday World Refugee Day  

21.06.24 
Friday World Yoga Day 

Mass Yoga Display By Classes I- X 

22.06.24 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

23.06.24 Sunday Holiday 

24.06.24 Monday  

25.06.24 Tuesday  
26.06.24 Wednesday  
27.06.24 Thursday  
28.06.24 Friday  

29.06.24 Saturday          Fa test 01 Begins 
30.06.24 Sunday Holiday 



 

July 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.07.24 
Monday  

02.07.24 Tuesday  

03.07.24 Wednesday  

04.07.24 Thursday  
05.07.24 Friday  

06.07.24 Saturday Fa Test 01 Ends 
07.07.24 Sunday Holiday 

08.07.24 Monday  

09.07.24 Tuesday  

10.07.24 Wednesday  

11.07.24 Thursday World Population Day 
 

12.07.24 Friday  

13.07.24 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 
14.07.24 Sunday Holiday 

15.07.24 Monday World Youth Skill Day  
16.07.24 Tuesday  

17.07.24 
Wednesday Muharam Holiday 

18.07.24 Thursday Nelson Mandela International Day 
 

19.07.24 Friday                     GRADE 9 SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

20.07.24 Saturday  
21.07.24 Sunday Holiday 

22.07.24 Monday GRADE 9 AND 10 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 02 BEGINS 

23.07.24 Tuesday  
24.07.24 Wednesday  

25.07.24 Thursday  
26.07.24 Friday Kargil Victory Day 
27.07.24 Saturday GRADE 9 AND 10 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 02 ENDS 

Grade 8 Special Assembly 

28.07.24 Sunday World Nature Conservation Day 
Holiday 

29.07.24 Monday 
International Tiger Day 

 

30.07.24 Tuesday  
31.07.24 Wednesday  

 



 

August 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.08.24 Thursday  

02.08.24 Friday  

03.08.24 Saturday                           Grade 7 Special Assembly 

04.08.24 Sunday Holiday 

05.08.24 
Monday  

06.08.24 
Tuesday Hiroshima Day 

 

07.08.24 Wednesday FA Test 02 Begins 

08.08.24 Thursday  

09.08.24 Friday Nagasaki Day 

10.08.24 Saturday Working Day(half) 
11.08.24 Sunday Holiday 

12.08.24 Monday International Youth Day  

13.08.24 Tuesday  

14.08.24 Wednesday FA Test 02 Ends 

15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day 
Holiday 

16.08.24 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival Holiday 

17.08.24 Saturday                 Varamahalakshmi Festival Holiday 

18.08.24 Sunday              Holiday 

19.08.24 Monday  

20.08.24 Tuesday  

21.08.24 Wednesday  

22.08.24 Thursday  

23.08.24 Friday  

24.08.24 Saturday Grade 6 Special Assembly 

25.08.24 Sunday Holiday 

26.08.24 Monday  

27.08.24 Tuesday  

28.08.24 Wednesday  

29.08.24 Thursday National Sports Day 
 

30.08.24 Friday  

31.08.24 Saturday Grade 5 Special Assembly 
 



 

September 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.09.24 Sunday Holiday 

02.09.24 Monday  

03.09.24 Tuesday   

04.09.24 Wednesday  

05.09.24 Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

06.09.24 Friday Gowri Ganesha Festival Holiday 

07.09.24 Saturday Gowri Ganesha Festival Holiday 

08.09.24 Sunday International Literacy Day 
           Holiday 

09.09.24 Monday  

10.09.24 Tuesday  

11.09.24 Wednesday  

12.09.24 Thursday  

13.09.24 Friday  

14.09.24 
Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 

15.09.24 Sunday Holiday 

16.09.24 Monday                EID Holiday 

17.09.24 Tuesday  

18.09.24 Wednesday  

19.09.24 Thursday  

20.09.24 Friday Summative Exam Begins 

21.09.24 
Saturday International Day of Peace & Non violence  

Grade 4 Special Assemby 

22.09.24 Sunday Holiday 

 
23.09.24 

Monday International day of sign languages  
 

24.09.24 Tuesday World Rivers Day  

25.09.24 Wednesday  

26.09.24 Thursday  

27.09.24 Friday World Tourism Day 

28.09.24 
Saturday Grade 3 Special Assembly 

29.09.24 Sunday Holiday 

30.09.24 Monday Summative Exam Ends 
 



 

October 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.10.24 Tuesday Dussehra Vacation 
Begins 

02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03.10.24 Thursday  

 
04.10.24 

Friday World Animal Day  

05.10.24 Saturday  

06.10.24 Sunday Holiday 

07.10.24 Monday  

08.10.24 Tuesday  

09.10.24 Wednesday World Post Day 

10.10.24 Thursday World Mental Health Day 

11.10.24 Friday International Girl Child Day 

12.10.24 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 

13.10.24 Sunday Holiday 
Dussehra Vacation Ends 

14.10.24 Monday                      School Reopens after Vacation 

15.10.24 Tuesday  

16.10.24 Wednesday  

17.10.24 Thursday International Poverty Eradication Day 

18.10.24 Friday  

19.10.24 Saturday                      Grade 2 Special Assembly 

20.10.24 Sunday Holiday 

21.10.24 Monday  

22.10.24 Tuesday  

23.10.24 Wednesday  
 

24.10.24 
Thursday United Nations Day  

25.10.24 Friday  

26.10.24 Saturday Grade 1 Special Assembly 

27.10.24 Sunday Holiday 

28.10.24 Monday  

29.10.24 Tuesday  

30.10.24 Wednesday  

31.10.24 Thursday National Unity Day 
 



 

November 2024 
Date Day Particulars 

01.11.24 Friday Deepavali Holiday 
Kannada Rajyotsava Day 

02.11.24 Saturday Deepavali Holiday 

03.11.24 Sunday Holiday 

04.11.24 
Monday  

05.11.24 Tuesday  

06.11.24 
Wednesday  

07.11.24 Thursday  

08.11.24 Friday  

09.11.24 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 

10.11.24 Sunday Holiday 

11.11.24 Monday National Education Day - 
 

12.11.24 Tuesday  

13.11.24 Wednesday  

14.11.24 
Thursday Childrens’ Day and Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration 

15.11.24 Friday  

16.11.24 Saturday UKG A Special Assembly 

17.11.24 Sunday Holiday 

18.11.24 Monday  

19.11.24 Tuesday  

20.11.24 Wednesday  

21.11.24 Thursday  

22.11.24 Friday  

23.11.24 Saturday UKG B Special Assembly 

24.11.24 Sunday Holiday 

25.11.24 
Monday  

26.11.24 Tuesday  

27.11.24 Wednesday  

28.11.24 Thursday  

29.11.24 Friday  

 
30.11.24 

Saturday LKG Special Assembly 



 

December 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.12.24 Sunday World Aids Day 
 

02.12.24 Monday World Pollution Prevention Day  

03.12.24 Tuesday World Handicap Day  

04.12.24 Wednesday  

05.12.24 Thursday  

06.12.24 Friday                                   Fa Test 03 Begins 

07.12.24 Saturday                                Full Working Day 
                             BN Special Assembly 

08.12.24 Sunday Holiday 

09.12.24 Monday  

10.12.24 Tuesday Human Rights Day  

11.12.24 Wednesday  

12.12.24 Thursday  

13.12.24 Friday Fa Test 03 Ends 

14.12.24 Saturday World Energy Conservation day 
2nd Saturday Holiday 

15.12.24 Sunday Holiday 

16.12.24 Monday  

17.12.24 Tuesday  

18.12.24 Wednesday  

19.12.24 Thursday  

20.12.24 Friday  

21.12.24 Saturday Full Working Day 

22.12.24 Sunday National Mathematics Day  
          Holiday 

23.12.24 Monday                     Christmas Vacation Begins 

24.12.24 Tuesday National Consumer Rights day  

25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas 

26.12.24 Thursday  

27.12.24 Friday  

28.12.24 Saturday  

29.12.24 Sunday Holiday 

30.12.24 Monday  

31.12.24 Tuesday  
 



 

January 2025 
Date Day Particulars 

01.01.25 Wednesday Christmas Vacation Ends 

02.01.25 Thursday School Reopens After Vacation  

03.01.25 Friday  

04.01.25 Saturday  

05.01.25 Sunday  

06.01.25 Monday  

07.01.25 Tuesday  

08.01.25 Wednesday  

09.01.25 Thursday  

10.01.25 Friday  

11.01.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 

12.01.25 Sunday Swami Vivekananda Birthday, National Youth Day  
Holiday 

13.01.25 Monday Sankranthi Holiday 

14.01.25 Tuesday Sankranthi Holiday 

15.01.25 Wednesday  

16.01.25 Thursday  

17.01.25 Friday  

18.01.25 Saturday  

19.01.25 Sunday Holiday 

20.01.25 Monday  

21.01.25 Tuesday  

22.01.25 Wednesday  

23.01.25 Thursday  

24.01.25 Friday  

25.01.25 Saturday National Voters’ Day 
 

26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day - Holiday 

27.01.25 Monday  

28.01.25 Tuesday  

29.01.25 Wednesday  

30.01.25 Thursday  

31.01.25 Friday  
 



 

February 2025 
Date Day Particulars 

01.02.25 Saturday  

02.02.25 Sunday World Wet Land day 
Holiday 

03.02.25 
Monday  

04.02.25 Tuesday World Cancer Day  

05.02.25 
Wednesday  

06.02.25 Thursday  

07.02.25 Friday  

08.02.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday 

09.02.25 Sunday Holiday 

10.02.25 Monday  

11.02.25 Tuesday  
12.02.25 Wednesday  

13.02.25 Thursday  

14.02.25 Friday  

15.02.25 
Saturday  

16.02.25 Sunday Holiday 

17.02.25 Monday Fa 04 test Begins 
Grade 9 Final Exam 

Begins 
18.02.25 Tuesday  

19.02.25 Wednesday  

20.02.25 Thursday  

21.02.25 Friday International Mother Language Day 

22.02.25 
Saturday Fa 04 test ends 

Grade 9 Final Exam 
Ends 

23.02.25 Sunday Holiday 

24.02.25 Monday  

25.02.25 Tuesday  

26.02.25 Wednesday Shiva Rathri Holiday  

27.02.25 Thursday  

28.02.25 
Friday National Science Day  

 



 

March 2025 
Date Day Particulars 

01.03.25 Saturday Grade 9 Result Declaration 

02.03.25 Sunday  

03.03.25 Monday  

04.03.25 Tuesday National Safety Day 

05.03.25 Wednesday General assembly (KG - V) 

06.03.25 Thursday  

07.03.25 Friday  

08.03.25 Saturday International Womens’ Day 
2nd Saturday Holiday 

09.03.25 Sunday Holiday 

10.03.25 Monday New Session Begins for 
Grade-10(AY 25-26) 

11.03.25 Tuesday  

12.03.25 Wednesday  

13.03.25 Thursday  

14.03.25 Friday  

15.03.25 Saturday World consumer rights day 

16.03.25 Sunday Holiday 

17.03.25 Monday Summative Exam 02 Begins 

18.03.25 Tuesday  

19.03.25 Wednesday  

20.03.25 Thursday International day of Forests 

21.03.25 
Friday World Poetry Day 

International Day Of Forest 

22.03.25 Saturday World Water Day 

23.03.25 Sunday Holiday 

24.03.25 Monday  

25.03.25 Tuesday  

26.03.25 Wednesday                                  Summative Exam 02 Ends  

27.03.25 Thursday  

28.03.25 Friday  

29.03.25 Saturday  

30.03.25 Sunday Holiday 

31.03.25 Monday  
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
APRIL 5TH 2025- RESULT DECLARATION 
          PTM FOR GRADE BN-GRADE 8 


